
Meerut City - Khurja Passenger (UnReserved)/04282 - Pass - NR 
MTC/Meerut City Junction to KRJ/Khurja Junction 

2h 45m - 94 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MTC Meerut City Junction 17:55 5 1 0 61 224 NR
2 NRNR Nurnagar Halt 18:04 18:05 1m 0 1 9 13 222 NR
3 CXA Chandsara Halt 18:13 18:14 1m 0 1 11 49 220 NR
4 KXK Kharkhauda 18:21 18:23 2m 0 1 17 34 222 NR
5 KALI Kaili 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 23 28 217 NR
6 HPU Hapur Junction 18:50 19:00 10m 0 1 30 54 214 NR
7 HZR Hafizpur 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 39 57 214 NR
8 GLH Gulaothi 19:23 19:25 2m 0 1 49 34 211 NR
9 CHWT Chhaprawat Halt 19:33 19:34 1m 0 1 54 40 210 NR
10 BARL Baral 19:42 19:43 1m 0 1 59 43 209 NR
11 BSC Bulandshahr 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 71 74 203 NR
12 KJY Khurja City 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 87 20 198 NR
13 KRJ Khurja Junction 20:40 0 1 94 - NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (14:12)

May 02 2024 (14:12)

1

1


